

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.19772/2019

RENU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANT RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Apsana Khatoon, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted one week's time to take steps for service on unserved respondent Nos. 2 and 4.

List after five weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR