

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19772/2019

RENU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANT RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY APPLICATION FOR STAY IS TO BE LISTED)

Date : 22-02-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Shafik Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kheyali Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)