

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 19772/2019

RENU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANT RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-04-2024 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA BHALACHANDRA VARALE
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR(N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishna Joshi, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Kapoor, Adv.
Dr. Reji Kumar R., Adv.
Ms. Kheyali Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the petitioners.

List after four weeks.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)