

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT

PROCEEDINGS OF

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19772/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-03-2019 in FAO No. 5031/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

RENU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANT RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-08-2024

Present: Members of Lok Adalat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
MR. NARENDER HOODA, SENIOR ADVOCATE
MR. S. GOWTHAMAN, ADVOCATE-ON-RECORD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Jitender Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Shafik Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sunny, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Sunder Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Bhagwat Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kheyali Singh, AOR

Mr. Arvind Gupta, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Bidhuri, Adv.
Mr. Kanav Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Rohini Kumar, Adv.

A W A R D

List the matter before the regular Court.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)